SHIATSU TEXTBOOKS

We have all your required and recommended texts with a 15% student discount!
If there is a book you're after and not listed here, please enquire and we'll find it

for you.

TITLE

Acupressure Way of Health

Acupuncture Points & Meridians
Acupuncture Points Functions Colouring Book
Awakening Fertility: The Essential Art of
Preparing for Pregnancy

Between Heaven & Earth

Bodywork Shiatsu

Charts: Guide to Energetics of Food

Charts: Guide to Energetics of Herbs

Charts: Muscular System (Laminated)

Charts: Skeletal System (Laminated)

Children at Their Best

Chinese Medicine: Web That Has No Weaver
Close to the Bone (Revised Edition)

Cupping Therapy (Revised Edition)

Definitive Guide to Acupuncture Points

Do It Yourself Shiatsu

Eight Extraordinary Channels

Dragon Rises, Red Bird Flies (Revised Edition)
Five Elements & Ten Stems

Foundations of Chinese Medicine (3rd Ed)
First Forty Days: The Essential Art of
Nourishing the New Mother

Golden Month:Caring for the World's Mothers
After Childbirth

Gua Sha

Hara Diagnosis: Reflections on the Sea

MAP: Main Acupuncture Points
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$59.95
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$49.95
$39.95
$77.95
$105.00
$64.95
$234.95
$49.95

$32.95
$96.95

$190.00
$76.95

STUDENT
PRICE

$55.20
$50.95
$39.05
$33.95

$25.45
$46.70
$24.00
$24.00
$34.95
$34.95
$51.80
$50.95
$79.90
$85.00
$37.45
$33.95
$66.25
$89.25
$55.20
$176.21
$42.45

$28.00
$82.40

$161.50
$57.70
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TITLE

Healing with Wholefoods

Helping Ourselves: Chinese Food Energetics
Joy of Feeling: Bodymind Acupressure

Moon over Matsushima

Moxibustion: A Modern Clinical Handbook
Nine Golden Months: The Essential Art of
Nurturing the Mother-To-Be

Pregnancy and Childbirth

Pulse Diagnosis

Reading the Body

Recipes for Self Healing

Secret of Chinese Pulse Diagnosis

Shiatsu for Midwives

Shiatsu Theory & Practice (Revised Edition)
Shonishin: The Art of Non-Invasive Paediatric
Acupucnture

Shonishin: Japanese Pediatric Acupuncture
Tao of Healthy Eating

The Channels of Acupuncture

The Spark in the Machine

Way of the Five Elements

Way of the Five Seasons: Living with the Five
Elements for Physical, Emotional, and Spiritual
Harmony

AUTHOR RRP
Pitchford $59.95
Leggett $34.95
Teeguarden $78.95
Young $54.95
Wilcox $110.00
Ou $45.00
Yates $66.00
Zhen $44.95
Ohashi $51.95
Leggett $49.95
Flaws $49.95
Yates $51.95
Beresford-Cooke $145.00
Wernicke $77.95
Birch $176.00
Flaws $32.95
Maciocia $189.95
Keown $33.95
Kirkwood $54.95
Kirkwood $61.95

STUDENT
PRICE

$50.95
$29.70
$67.10
$46.70
$93.50
$38.25

$56.10
$38.20
$44.15
$42.45
$42.45
$44.15
$123.25
$66.25

$149.60
$28.00
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SELECTED TCM PRODUCTS STUDENT PRICE
Glass Cups: Size #1 $5.00
Glass Cups: Size #2 $5.50
Glass Cups: Size #3 $6.00
Glass Cups: Size #4 $6.50
Glass Cups: Size #5 $7.00
Forceps: Straight Tip (12.5cm) $15.00
Forceps: Straight Tip (15cm) $17.00
Forceps: Straight Tip (18cm) $20.00
Forceps: Sponge Tip (18cm) $19.95
Pure Moxa Rolls: Huatuo (Box of 10 Rolls) $16.50
Pure Moxa Punk: Semi Direct (100g) $16.50
Pure Moxa Punk: Gold Direct (8g) $12.00
Smokeless Moxa Rolls (Box of 5) DIAITANG $9.50
Moxa Lighting Incense (Crimson) $8.50
Moxa Extinguisher/Holder $11.95
Moxa Punk: Chinetsukyu - Extra Pure Wakakusa Grade (100g) $33.00
Moxa Punk: Ibuki - Super Pure Gold Grade (10g) $21.00

Prices are correct as of February 2024 but are subject to change without notice

CHINA BOOKS, Level 2, 234 Swanston Street, Melbourne VIC 3000
Ph: (03) 9663 8822
Email: info@chinabooks.com.au
www.chinabooks.com.au
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