SHIATSU TEXTBOOKS

We have all your required and recommended texts with a 15% student discount! If there is a book you're after and not listed here, please enquire and we'll find it for you.

Tor you.			STUDENT
TITLE	AUTHOR	RRP	PRICE
Acupressure Way of Health	Teeguarden	\$64.95	\$55.20
Acupuncture Points & Meridians	Legge	\$59.95	\$50.95
Acupuncture Points Functions Colouring Book	Hutchinson	\$45.95	\$39.05
Awakening Fertility: The Essential Art of	Ou	\$39.95	\$33.95
Preparing for Pregnancy			
Between Heaven & Earth	Beinfield	\$29.95	\$25.45
Bodywork Shiatsu	Dubitsky	\$54.95	\$46.70
Charts: Guide to Energetics of Food	Leggett	\$24.00	\$24.00
Charts: Guide to Energetics of Herbs	Leggett	\$24.00	\$24.00
Charts: Muscular System (Laminated)	Editorial	\$34.95	\$34.95
Charts: Skeletal System (Laminated)	Editorial	\$34.95	\$34.95
Children at Their Best	Kalbantner	\$60.95	\$51.80
Chinese Medicine: Web That Has No Weaver	Kaptchuk	\$59.95	\$50.95
Close to the Bone (Revised Edition)	Legge	\$94.00	\$79.90
Cupping Therapy (Revised Edition)	Chirali	\$100.00	\$85.00
Definitive Guide to Acupuncture Points	Jarmey	\$49.95	\$37.45
Do It Yourself Shiatsu	Ohashi	\$39.95	\$33.95
Eight Extraordinary Channels	Twicken	\$77.95	\$66.25
Dragon Rises, Red Bird Flies (Revised Edition)	Hammer	\$105.00	\$89.25
Five Elements & Ten Stems	Matsumoto	\$64.95	\$55.20
Foundations of Chinese Medicine (3rd Ed)	Maciocia	\$234.95	\$176.21
First Forty Days: The Essential Art of	Ou	\$49.95	\$42.45
Nourishing the New Mother			
Golden Month: Caring for the World's Mothers	Allison	\$32.95	\$28.00
After Childbirth			
Gua Sha	Nielsen	\$96.95	\$82.40
Hara Diagnosis: Reflections on the Sea	Matsumoto	\$190.00	\$161.50
MAP: Main Acupuncture Points	Nathan	\$76.95	\$57.70

SHIATSU TEXTBOOKS

Harmony

		S	TUDENT
TITLE	AUTHOR	RRP	PRICE
Healing with Wholefoods	Pitchford	\$59.95	\$50.95
Helping Ourselves: Chinese Food Energetics	Leggett	\$34.95	\$29.70
Joy of Feeling: Bodymind Acupressure	Teeguarden	\$78.95	\$67.10
Moon over Matsushima	Young	\$54.95	\$46.70
Moxibustion: A Modern Clinical Handbook	Wilcox	\$110.00	\$93.50
Nine Golden Months: The Essential Art of	Ou	\$45.00	\$38.25
Nurturing the Mother-To-Be			
Pregnancy and Childbirth	Yates	\$66.00	\$56.10
Pulse Diagnosis	Zhen	\$44.95	\$38.20
Reading the Body	Ohashi	\$51.95	\$44.15
Recipes for Self Healing	Leggett	\$49.95	\$42.45
Secret of Chinese Pulse Diagnosis	Flaws	\$49.95	\$42.45
Shiatsu for Midwives	Yates	\$51.95	\$44.15
Shiatsu Theory & Practice (Revised Edition)	Beresford-Cooke	\$145.00	\$123.25
Shonishin: The Art of Non-Invasive Paediatric	Wernicke	\$77.95	\$66.25
Acupucnture			
Shonishin: Japanese Pediatric Acupuncture	Birch	\$176.00	\$149.60
Tao of Healthy Eating	Flaws	\$32.95	\$28.00
The Channels of Acupuncture	Maciocia	\$189.95	\$161.45
The Spark in the Machine	Keown	\$33.95	\$28.85
Way of the Five Elements	Kirkwood	\$54.95	\$46.70
Way of the Five Seasons: Living with the Five	Kirkwood	\$61.95	\$52.65
Elements for Physical, Emotional, and Spiritual			

SHIATSU TEXTBOOKS

Smokeless Moxa Rolls (Box of 5) DIAITANG

Moxa Punk: Ibuki - Super Pure Gold Grade (10g)

Moxa Punk: Chinetsukyu - Extra Pure Wakakusa Grade (100g)

Moxa Lighting Incense (Crimson)

Moxa Extinguisher/Holder

SELECTED TCM PRODUCTS

Glass Cups: Size #1	\$5.00
Glass Cups: Size #2	\$5.50
Glass Cups: Size #3	\$6.00
Glass Cups: Size #4	\$6.50
Glass Cups: Size #5	\$7.00
Forceps: Straight Tip (12.5cm)	\$15.00
Forceps: Straight Tip (15cm)	\$17.00
Forceps: Straight Tip (18cm)	\$20.00
Forceps: Sponge Tip (18cm)	\$19.95
Pure Moxa Rolls: Huatuo (Box of 10 Rolls)	\$16.50
Pure Moxa Punk: Semi Direct (100g)	\$16.50
Pure Moxa Punk: Gold Direct (8g)	\$12.00

STUDENT PRICE

\$9.50 \$8.50

\$11.95

\$33.00 \$21.00

Prices are correct as of February 2024 but are subject to change without notice

CHINA BOOKS, Level 2, 234 Swanston Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

Ph: (03) 9663 8822

Email: info@chinabooks.com.au www.chinabooks.com.au



CHINA BOOKS

Level 2. 234 Swanston Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

Ph: 03 9663 8822 www.chinabooks.com.au